Performance
• Color temperatures: 3000K, 5000K
• Lifetime: more than 30,000 hrs
• 2200-2400 Lumens
• 110-120 lm/W
• >80 CRI
• 120-277V
• Operating temperature: -40°C to 60°C

50 = 5000K U = 120-277VAC WH = White
BZ = Bronze
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
24954 PFL-20-30-U-BZ Patrol Security Flood With Motion Sensor, 20 Watt, 3000K, Universal 120-277 VAC, Bronze Finish
24955 PFL-20-30-U-WH Patrol Security Flood With Motion Sensor, 20 Watt, 3000K, Universal 120-277 VAC, White Finish
24956 PFL-20-50-U-BZ Patrol Security Flood With Motion Sensor, 20 Watt, 5000K, Universal 120-277 VAC, Bronze Finish
24957 PFL-20-50-U-WH Patrol Security Flood With Motion Sensor, 20 Watt, 5000K, Universal 120-277 VAC, White Finish
Specifications Table
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT: